Ny

//\WiHIE\I DMILL

M= |'di INN - LITTLEWORTH

Dessert Menu

Eton Mess gf

strawberries, meringue, cream and fruit coulis

Lemon Posset gf
served with freeze-dried raspberries

Blondie Ice Cream
white chocolate & caramel

Trillionaires Cheese Cake gf & vg
served with vanilla bean ice cream & red berry compote

Profiteroles
served with a homemade chocolate sauce

Three Scoops of Ice Creams gf

choose from vanilla bean, strawberries & clotted cream,

chocolate, oreo or caramel & honeycomb

Please ensure you inform your server of any food allergies, intolerances or special

dietary requirements at time of ordering

8.50

7.95

8.25

8.75

8.50

4.95

/7

}WTF\I DMILL

INN - LITTLEWORTH

Dessert Menu

Eton Mess gf

strawberries, meringue, cream and fruit coulis

Lemon Posset gf
served with freeze-dried raspberries

Blondie Ice Cream
white chocolate & caramel

Trillionaires Cheese Cake gf & vg
served with vanilla bean ice cream & red berry compote

Profiteroles
served with a homemade chocolate sauce

Three Scoops of Ice Creams gf

choose from vanilla bean, strawberries & clotted cream,

chocolate, oreo or caramel & honeycomb

8.50

7.95

8.25

8.75

8.50

4.95

Please ensure you inform your server of any food allergies, intolerances or special

dietary requirements at time of ordering






