



## Dessert Menu

## Dessert Menu

Eton Mess gf strawberries, meringue, cream and fruit coulis	8.50	Eton Mess gf strawberries, meringue, cream and fruit coulis	8.50
<b>Lemon Posset</b> <i>gf</i> served with freeze-dried raspberries	7.95	<b>Lemon Posset</b> <i>gf</i> served with freeze-dried raspberries	7.95
Blondie Ice Cream white chocolate & caramel	8.25	Blondie Ice Cream white chocolate & caramel	8.25
Trillionaires Cheese Cake gf & vg served with vanilla bean ice cream & red berry compote	8.75	Trillionaires Cheese Cake gf & vg served with vanilla bean ice cream & red berry compote	8.75
Profiteroles served with a homemade chocolate sauce	8.50	Profiteroles served with a homemade chocolate sauce	8.50
Three Scoops of Ice Creams gf choose from vanilla bean, strawberries & clotted cream, chocolate, oreo or caramel & honeycomb	4.95	Three Scoops of Ice Creams gf choose from vanilla bean, strawberries & clotted cream, chocolate, oreo or caramel & honeycomb	4.95

Please ensure you inform your server of any food allergies, intolerances or special dietary requirements at time of ordering

Please ensure you inform your server of any food allergies, intolerances or special dietary requirements at time of ordering